PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR, (OPEN MERIT)
(SARGODHA REGION) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 46 candidates

for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 01

POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT)

(SARGODHA REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared

for PSYCHOLOGICAL TEST / INTERVIEW as a result of written test held on 27-08-2017.

2.

Call up letters for psychological test / interview will be uploaded on the website of the

PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.
1 38002 49200192 AADIL HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN
2 38011 49200441 AHMAD RAZA MEHR RABNAWAZ

3 38023 49201131 ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD FIAZ SARWAR
4 38044 49200208 HASSAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
5 38051 49200874 JAVED IQBAL SAID AHMED
6 38052 49200535 JUNAID HAMEED NIAZI TARIQ HAMEED KHAN NIAZI
7 38059 49200456 MUBASHAR NAZAR MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN
8 38068 49200286 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
9 38083 49200664 MUHAMMAD LATIF FAROOQ BASHIR AHMAD

10 38092 49200295 MUHAMMAD SAMAR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

11 38105 49200659 MUJAHID ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL

12 38112 49201117 QAIS AHMAD SANWAL RIAZ AHMAD

13 38113 49200935 QAISAR ABBAS LIAQAT ALI

14 38123 49200843 SAJID HUSSAIN KHUDA BAKHSH

15 38134 49201058 SHER ALI AKBAR HAIDERY AKBAR ALI HAIDERY

16 38140 49200561 TANVEER QAISER RAB NAWAZ

17 38142 49200790 USAMA ASAD ASAD IQBAL

18 38255 49201068 MUHAMMAD NAEEM ULLAH KHAN  NAIMAT ULLAH KHAN

19 38263 49200782 MUHAMMAD WALEED MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
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4.

38289
38432
38436
39983
40028
40038
40075
40104
40187
40222
40249
40297
40317
40319
40322
40334
40336
40382
40416
40532
40551
40558
40717

ROLL

49201077
49200127
49200132
49201056
49200745
49200060
49200501
49200546
49200178
49200861
49200808
49200282
49200203
49200693
49200594
49200004
49200025
49200538
49200016
49200707
49200124
49200788
49200029

DIARY

SYED ALI NAQI

SYED ALI AHSSAN STTAR
WAQAR SAEED KHAN

AMIR SHAHZAD

BABAR MUNEER

BILAL ASHRAF

FARMAN ALI

HAFIZ ZAIN UL AABIDIN
MAJID ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN IBRAR
MUHAMMAD ASFANDYAR
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH
MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR MALIK
RANA AHSAN GULZAR

SAFI ULLAH

SAJID IQBAL KHAN

IQRA MASOOD

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

38301
40744
40760

ROLL

NO.

49200131
49200778
49200948

DIARY

FAREEHA NASEEM
SADIA MANZOOR
SOBIA NAZAR

MINORITY QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

40603

NO.

49201163

SULEMAN MAQSOQOD

GHULAM HASSAN SHAH
SYED ABDUL STTAR SHAH
MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

MALIK MUNEER AHMED
MEHR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
SAFDAR ALI

IBRAR UL HASSAN
AHMADYAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

BASHIR AHMAD

AFZAL SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

NABI BUKHSH

MUKHTAR AHMED

SULTAN AHMED

MALIK UMAR FAROOQ
GULZAR AHMAD

GHULAM HABIB

SHER KHAN

TAHIR MASOQOD

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL GHAFOOR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

FATHER'S NAME

MAQSOOD MASIH

01 Candidate bearing Roll No0.40450 failed to mention paper code and fill in the

relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 36-A2017

Dated: 19-09-2017

Secretary



