

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR, (OPEN MERIT) (SARGODHA REGION) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 46 candidates</u> for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT) (SARGODHA REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for <u>PSYCHOLOGICAL TEST / INTERVIEW</u> as a result of written test held on 27-08-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for psychological test / interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>		
1	38002	49200192	AADIL HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN
2	38011	49200441	AHMAD RAZA	MEHR RABNAWAZ
3	38023	49201131	ASAD ULLAH	MUHAMMAD FIAZ SARWAR
4	38044	49200208	HASSAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
5	38051	49200874	JAVED IQBAL	SAID AHMED
6	38052	49200535	JUNAID HAMEED NIAZI	TARIQ HAMEED KHAN NIAZI
7	38059	49200456	MUBASHAR NAZAR	MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN
8	38068	49200286	MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
9	38083	49200664	MUHAMMAD LATIF FAROOQ	BASHIR AHMAD
10	38092	49200295	MUHAMMAD SAMAR NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
11	38105	49200659	MUJAHID ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
12	38112	49201117	QAIS AHMAD SANWAL	RIAZ AHMAD
13	38113	49200935	QAISAR ABBAS	LIAQAT ALI
14	38123	49200843	SAJID HUSSAIN	KHUDA BAKHSH
15	38134	49201058	SHER ALI AKBAR HAIDERY	AKBAR ALI HAIDERY
16	38140	49200561	TANVEER QAISER	RAB NAWAZ
17	38142	49200790	USAMA ASAD	ASAD IQBAL
18	38255	49201068	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ULLAH KHAN	NAIMAT ULLAH KHAN
19	38263	49200782	MUHAMMAD WALEED	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

20	38289	49201077	SYED ALI NAQI	GHULAM HASSAN SHAH
21	38432	49200127	SYED ALI AHSSAN STTAR	SYED ABDUL STTAR SHAH
22	38436	49200132	WAQAR SAEED KHAN	MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
23	39983	49201056	AMIR SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD KHAN
24	40028	49200745	BABAR MUNEER	MALIK MUNEER AHMED
25	40038	49200060	BILAL ASHRAF FARMAN ALI	MEHR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
26	40075	49200501		
27	40104	49200546	HAFIZ ZAIN UL AABIDIN	MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
28	40187	49200178	MAJID ULLAH	SAFDAR ALI
29	40222	49200861	MUHAMMAD ADNAN IBRAR	IBRAR UL HASSAN
30	40249	49200808	MUHAMMAD ASFANDYAR	AHMADYAR
31	40297	49200282	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
32	40317	49200203	MUHAMMAD IMRAN BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD
33	40319	49200693	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH	AFZAL SHAH
34	40322	49200594	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
35	40334	49200004	MUHAMMAD JAVED	NABI BUKHSH
36	40336	49200025	MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHMED	MUKHTAR AHMED
37	40382	49200538	MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH	SULTAN AHMED
38	40416	49200016	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR MALIK	MALIK UMAR FAROOQ
39	40532	49200707	RANA AHSAN GULZAR	GULZAR AHMAD
40	40551	49200124	SAFI ULLAH	GHULAM HABIB
41	40558	49200788	SAJID IQBAL KHAN	SHER KHAN
42	40717	49200029	SAJID IQBAL KHAN IQRA MASOOD	TAHIR MASOOD

WOMEN QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
43	38301	49200131	FAREEHA NASEEM	ABDUL GHAFOOR
44	40744	49200778	SADIA MANZOOR	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
45	40760	49200948	SOBIA NAZAR	NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MINORITY QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
46	40603	49201163	SULEMAN MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD MASIH

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing **Roll No.40450** failed to mention paper code and fill in the relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 36-A2017

Dated: 19-09-2017

Secretary